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18.Turnier de Luchs Pfingstsonntag 27.5.2007
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Langbogen Jugend
Trf/20/18
1 Reutter Svenja
2 Buse Vincent
Langbogen Alterskl.
Trf/20/18
1 Pfeiffer Werner
2 Weiher Michael
3 Knoblauch Rainer
Langbogen Damen
Trf/20/18
1 Maser Burga
2 Kraut Jlse
3 Huber Simone
4 Morgenstern Monika
5 Stark-Schmid Ulrike

Langbogen Herren

Trf/20/18

Spieler
Schmid
Hirscher
Slazak
Ritter
Seiler
Zerbes
Kraut
Oberhofer
Reutter
Bott
Scholz
Kipp
Selinger
Teufel
Buse
Albrecht
Jagla
Lambertz
Kohl
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Jochen
Hermann
Benjamin
Oliver
Christoph
Reinhard
Hans
Harald
Gregor
Matthias
Klaus
Helmut
Bernhard
Wilhelm
Gerold
Franz
Stephan
Tobias
Klaus
Peter

SV Brochenzell
BFB

SV Ettenbeuren
BSC Karlsruhe
BSC Karlsruhe

BSC Lustenau

TV Murrhardt
GBS Nendingen
SG Blitzenreute
SG Blitzenreute

SV Reutlingen

SG Blitzenreute
SV Brochenzell
SV Villingendorf
SV Ettenbeuren
SC Morsch

BSV Bietigheim
TV Murrhardt

Bogenfreunde Baden

SV Brochenzell
SV Brochenzell
BSC GoOppingen

SV Heiligenzimmern

BC Magstadt
SV Engstlatt
BFB

BSC Zell a.H
SV Oschingen
SV Oschingen
SV Oschingen

157
53

239
208
178

254
199
183
162

70

405
354
308
291
283
266
256
230
225
193
186
164
159
148
141
129

62



21 Schulze

Meinhard

Rec blank Schiler

Trf/20/18

1 Schucker
2 Blind

3 Huber

4 Riether
5 Schucker
6 Bott

7 Schneider

Tina
Dennis
Sarah
Jonas
Sara
Bonifaz
Melanie

Rec blank Inst.Jug.

Trf/20/18

1 Gerovac
2 Glos
3 Messerli

Christian
Daniel
Antoine

Rec blank Inst.Damen

Trf/20/18

Wohlbold
Brachart
Gassner
Diez
Kaden
Baur
Friemelt
Funk
Lauber
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Reichelsdorfer

Michaela
Ingrid
Barbel

Evi

Sonja
Katinka
Heike
Margit
Christiane
Steffi

Rec blank Inst.Herr.

Trf/20/18

Blind
Gassner
Battran
Kleiser
Mordhorst
Buchner
Bauer
Schendel
Huber
Berberich
Zircher
Von Arx
Konetzka
Jager
Messerli
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Michael
Raymond
Benjamin
Udo

Jan
Bernd
Juirgen
Olav
Klaus
Bernd
Stefan
Edouard
Martin
Rolf
Jean

BC Stuttgart

BSC Schémberg
Westhausen

GBS Nendingen
Bernstein Eagles
BSC Schomberg

SV Brochenzell
SG Blitzenreute

SGi Denkingen
SGi Fenkingen
T.A.G.

PSV Reutlingen
BSC Lustenau
SGi Denkingen
SGi Denkingen
BS Dachau

KSV Wallbach
KSV Wallbach
Westhausen

BS Birch

SV Faimingen

Westhausen

SGi Denkingen
Merzenbachschiitzen
GBS Nendingen

BS Dachau

SGi Denkingen

KSV Wallbach

BC Stuttgart

GBS Nendingen

BS Birch

TAG

BC Stuttgart
BC Ismaning
TAG

303
249
139
139
113

61

262
192
110

259
245
237
220
178
153
143
142
108

94

499
390
366
364
353
342
332
304
299
298
282
259
251
244
233

31
25



16 Kleiser Arno GBS Nendingen 217
17 Riether Markus Bernstein Eagles 209
18 Schucker Harry BSC Schomberg 204
19 Fritz Michael Merzenbachschiitzen 197
20 Baum Andreas BSC Schomberg 195
21 Obinu Marco SV Villingendorf 147
22 Coquet Yves SG Blitzenreute 129
23 Mielke Klaus SG Denkingen 0
Rec blank Sys.Jugend
Trf/20/18
1 Hartmann Martin SV Ginztal Eldern 269
2 Hudlet Daniel SGi Denkingen 199
Rec blank Sys.Damen
Trf/20/18
1 vom Hovel Beate SV-Freiburg 400
2 Clauter Brunhilde Aarfalke Wehen 218
Rec blank Sys.Herren
Trf/20/18
1 Clauter Karlheinz Aarfalke Wehen 570
2 Bonath Jurgen BC Birkenheide 521
3 Stampel Robert BS Sittenbach 507
4 vom Hovel Rolf SV-Freiburg 438
5 Ullmann Horst SV Brochenzell 362
6 Kihne Bernd BC Birkenheide 320
Compound blank
Trf/20/18
1 Geiselhart Christian BS Birch 594
2 Homey Nils Stidpfalz Bogensport 438
3 Schroschk Harald SG Raisting 353
4 Bruch Barbara BSC Zell a.H 191
5 Battran Sabine Merzenbachschiitzen 162
Compound Schiiler
Trf/20/18
1 Seeburger Coralie SG Tuttlingen 338
2 Hubsch Benjamin SG Malsch 273
3 Rapp Karin SG Tuttlingen 270



Compound Jugend

Trf/20/18

Funk

Funk
Maier
Benne
Mozolowski
Rapp
Theurer
Koppert
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Joschua
Jonathan
Raphael
Sebastian
Robin
Michael
Hubertus
Jonas

Compound Senjoren

Trf/20/18

3 Scheer

Compound Alters.

Trf/20/18

Mikala
Hentschel
Kindl
Merkt
Wagner
Mihle
Lenz
Ebel
Anselm
Hirth
Bruch
Hirth
Koppert
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Schweigle
Weyhersmuller

[
N

Reichelsdorfer

Helmut
Willi
Dieter

Joachim
Wolfgang
Paul
Uwe
Hermann
Andreas
Toni
Claude
Roland
Otto
Hartmut
Udo
Peter
Jurgen
Walter
Peter

Compound FU Damen

Trf/20/18

Eibensteiner
Vanoni
Bendowski
Rapp
Seeburger
Sperling
Heck

Kommer

Bach
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Biggi
Stepanka
Michaela
Elke
Sabine
Ulrike
Raphaela
Miriam
Stephanie

Westhausen
Westhausen

1. BSC Karlsruhe
SGi Denkingen

BS Ziurich

SG Tuttlingen
BSC Schoémberg

BG Niedernorbach

Gunztal Eldern
SV Endersbach
BSC Riusselsheim

Bogenfreunde Baden
Bogenfreunde Baden
SV Ginztal Eldern
SG Tuttlingen

BfB Baden
Bogenfreunde Baden
BC Ismaning
Bernstein Eagles
Bernstein Eagles
Bernstein Eagles
BSC Zell a.H
Bernstein Eagles
BG Niedernorbach
SV Faimingen

1. BSC

Bernstein Eagles

BC Ismaning

BC Ismaning

BSC Gosheim

SG Tuttlingen

SG Tuttlingen

BC Ismaning
Bernstein Eagles
SV Engstlatt

BC Keltenschanze

530
528
481
426
392
382
304
154

529
481
426

693
651
626
574
572
571
554
504
483
482
469
468
422
395
373

613
527
482
466
451
427
404
354
348



10 Brand Susanne BSC Zell a.H 285
11 Mozolowski Marzena 0

Compound FU Herren

Trf/20/18
1 Mozolowski Christoph BS Zirich 699
2 Strohmeier Stefan SSV Baiertal 690
3 Jorger Holger WTS Freiburg 686
4 Funk Joachim Westhausen 676
5 Affolter Markus Bogenschiitzen Ziurich 625
6 Jakubek Andre SV Gunztal Eldern 596
7 Seeburger Thomas SG Tuttlingen 508
8 Bruch Tobias BSC Zell a.H 499
9 Stenger Jan Bernstein Eagles 497
10 Jenter Charly SV Heiligenzimmern 497
11 Bendowski Clemens BSC Gosheim 495
12 Asmus Andreas BSC Zell a.H 476
13 Schlegel Thomas SV Engstlatt 429
14 Klohn Sebastian SV Engstlatt 426
15 Erler Tilo SV Engstlatt 421
16 Holz Sven BSC Zell a.H 378
17 GOrner Frank BSC Zell a.H 374
18 Bohringer Sven BSC Schomberg 313
19 Hibsch Gerhard SG Malsch 308
20 Riggenbacher Mario T.A.G. 307
21 Fuoss Falk-Peter SV Engstlatt 289
22 Junker Dominic BSC Zell a.H 277
23 Rapp Klaus SG Tuttlingen 263

Recurve Schiiler

Trf/20/18
1 Schmid Simon SV Villingendorf 451
2 Banholzer Daniel SV Villingendorf 396
3 Sauer Jannik SV Heiligenzimmern 361
4 Rick Thilo SV Brochenzell 257
5 Dinser Dominic SV Heiligenzimmern 236
6 Coquet Pascal SG Blitzenreute 206
7 Rick Max SV Brochenzell 162

Recurve Schiler weib

Trf/20/18
1 Schneider Miriam SG Blitzenreute 312
2 Schmid Leonie SG Blitzenreute 278
3 Hansch Antonia BS Bietigheim 261
4 Banholzer Ellen SV Villingendorf 132

Recurve Jugend
Trf/20/18



Lotterle
Pflaum
Schittenhelm
zZorn

SN

Recurve Alter
Trf/20/18

Dolch

Hander
Allmendinger
Raidel

Carli
Schiirholz
Pflaum
Fellhauer
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Recurve Damen
Trf/20/18

1 Angermiller
2 Wadle

3 Vodisch

4 Kramer

5 Grubhofer

Recurve Herre
Trf/20/18

Giesa

Wittig

Klein

Horger
Trautmannshei
Bohm

Meyer
Ullmann

Bals
Eichhorn
Wadle
Schlagenhauf
Schreiner
Schneider
Mahr

16 Gruner
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Mannschaft

1 SV Brochenze
Hirscher
Reutter
Bott

Patrick
Tanja
Timo
Max

sklasse

Eckhard
Erwin
Michael
Klaus-Dieter
Walter

Peter

Hans

Robert

Steffi
Gabi
Claudia
Ute
Doris

n

Sven
Harry
Michael
Matthias
merSven
Andreas
Klaus
Nino
Gerd
Markus
Dirk
Thomas
Franz
Stefan
Simon
Ridiger

Langbogen

11
Benjamin
Matthias
Klaus

BSC Schomberg

SV Villingendorf
SV Heiligenzimmern
SV Villingendorf

SV Ettenbeuren
SV Ettenbeuren
SV Tell Weilheim
SV Engstlatt

BC Ismaning

SV Ettenbeuren
SV Villingendorf
BS Bietigheim

1.MBC Miinchen
BS Dahn

1.MBC Minchen
1.MBC Miinchen
BSC Lustenau

BS Bietigheim
1.MBC Miinchen
Newport Pagnell Archer
1.MBC Miinchen
SV Ettenbeuren
BSC Schoémberg
BS Regensburg
SV Brochenzell
Tell Weilheim
Tell Weilheim
BS Dahn

SV Engstlatt

BS Dahn

SG Blitzenreute
BS Bietigheim
BSC Schomberg

308
193
186

338
264
222
189

536
434
428
348
316
306
263
249

484
440
438
411
289

651
588
573
544
520
497
494
393
387
366
344
282
274
210
188



2 Bogenfreunde Baden 611

Oberhofer Gregor 225
Weiher Michael 208
Knoblauch Rainer 178

Mannschaft Compound

1 Bogenfreunde Baden 1916
Mikala Joachim 693
Hentschel Wolfgang 651
Wagner Hermann 572

2 Gunztal Eldern 1751
Kindl Paul 626
Jakubek Andre 596
Maser Helmut 529

3 BC Ismaning 1694
Eibensteiner Biggi 613
Lenz Toni 554
Vanoni Stepanka 527

4 Bernstein Eagles 1447
Stenger Jan 497
Hirth Otto 482
Hirth Udo 468

5 Bernstein Eagles II 1391
Ebel Claude 504
Anselm Roland 483
Heck Raphaela 404

Mannschaft Recurve

1 1. MBC 1616
Wittig Harry 588
Horger Matthias 544
Angermuller Steffi 484

2 SV Ettenbeuren 1490
Dolch Eckhard 536
Trautmannsheimer Sven 520
Hander Erwin 434

3 Dahn I 1058
Wadle Gabi 440
Wadle Dirk 344

Schreiner Franz 274
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Schueler C
Trf/20/18
1 Haueisen Laurin SV Dornhan 396
2 Nuglisch Jason Schiitzenverein Dornhan 298

Langbogen Jugend

Trf/20/18
1 Renz Titzian SV Bondorf 342
2 Reutter Svenja SV Brochenzell 326
3 Haag Isabell SV Bondorf 276

Langbogen Damen

Trf/20/18
1 Maser Burga BSC Lustenau 422
2 Haag Andrea SV Bondorf 368
3 Roller E11i BS Miuhlen 346
4 Graf Marlies BS Miuhlen 316
5 Stark-Schmid Ulrike SG Blitzenreute 264

Langbogen Herren

Trf/20/18

1 Lambertz Klaus SV Oschingen 468

2 Zivadinovic Ljubomir SV Brochenzell 454

3 Slazak Oliver SV Villingendorf 442

4 Schmid Hermann SG Blitzenreute 440 28/ 2
5 Kohl Peter SV Oschingen 440 28/ 1
6 Seiler Reinhard SC Morsch 438 28/ 3
7 Bott Klaus SV Brochenzell 438 28/ 1
8 Ritter Christoph SV Ettenbeuren 434

9 Zerbes Hans BSV Bietigheim 426

10 Haag Michael SV Bondorf 422

11 Kipp Bernhard SV Heiligenzimmern 414

12 Hirscher Benjamin SV Brochenzell 412

13 Jagla Tobias SV Oschingen 410

14 Reutter Matthias SV Brochenzell 398

15 Scholz Helmut BSC Goppingen 392

16 Quiskamp Kurt SG Isenburg-Betra 368

17 Hofmann Blirger Michael SG Isenburg-Betra 364

18 Gwinner Wolfgang SV Bondorf 354



19 Kim
20 Pfaff
21 Albrecht

I1-Hyun
Florian
Stephan

Rec blank Schiler

Trf/20/18

1 Schucker
2 Gratz

3 Sauer

4 Brenker
5 Schucker
6 Brenker
7 Bott

Tina
Laurenz
Sven
Hanna
Sara
Joke
Bonifaz

Rec blank Inst.Jug.

Trf/20/18

1 Blind

2 Gerovac
3 Roller

4 Sauer

5 Glos

6 Hudlet

7 Messerli

Dennis
Christian
Jakob
Maik
Daniel
Daniel
Antoine

Rec blank Inst.Damen

Trf/20/18

Brachart
Gassner
Wohlbold
Faisst
Prohaska
Fritz
Kaden
Friemelt
Funk
Baur
Niskos
De Haan
Brenker
Merz
Gratz
Reichelsdorfer
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Ingrid
Barbel
Michaela
Karin
Steffanie
Monika
Sonja
Heike
Margit
Katinka
Alexandra
Bianca
Stefanie
Susa
Elena
Steffi

Rec blank Inst.Herr.

Trf/20/18

1 Blind
2 Gassner
3 Kleiser

Michael
Raymond
Udo

Castlearchers Tibingen
BSC Zell a.H

BSC Schomberg
PSV Reutlingen
BSV Schwarzwald Kinzig
BSV Schwarzwald Kinzig
BSC Schomberg
BSV Schwarzwald Kinzig
SV Brochenzell

Westhausen

SGi Denkingen

BS Mihlen

BSV Schwarzwald Kinzig
SGi Fenkingen

SGi Denkingen

T.A.G.

BSC Lustenau

SGi Denkingen

PSV Reutlingen

BSV Schwarzwald Kinzig
Castle Archers Tibinge
Merzenbachschiitzen

BS Dachau

KSV Wallbach
Westhausen

KSV Wallbach

Castle Archers Tibinge
Castle Archers Tibinge
BSV Schwarzwald Kinzig
Castle Archers Tibinge
PSV Reutlingen

SV Faimingen

Westhausen
SGi Denkingen
GBS Nendingen

344
300
178

484
378
374
358
356
336
218

454
450
428
424
404
360
324

440
438
430
420
378
374
370
354
354
350
322
310
270
236
230

492
490
478

28/ 5



4 Battran Benjamin Merzenbachschiitzen 478 28/ 3
5 Scheffler Armin BSV Schwarzwald Kinzig 474
6 Buchner Bernd SGi Denkingen 472 28/ 7
7 Mordhorst Jan BS Dachau 472 28/ 4
8 Bauer Jirgen KSV Wallbach 460
9 Huber Klaus GBS Nendingen 458
10 Von Arx Edouard TAG 456
11 Schucker Harry BSC Schomberg 452
12 Kleiser Arno GBS Nendingen 448
13 Berberich Bernd 442
14 Ritzinger Bernie Castle Archers Tibinge 438
15 Steiner Manfred SF Dechingen 432
16 Mielke Klaus SGi Denkingen 428
17 Jager Rolf BC Ismaning 426
18 Laumann Michael Castle Archers Tiubinge 416
19 Kurz Daniel SV Ebhausen 410
20 Messerli Jean TAG 410
21 Renz Klaus SV Bondorf 386
22 Uyan Hamdi BSV Schwarzwald Kinzig 382
23 Grimm Armin SV Villingendorf 378
24 Baum Andreas BSC Schomberg 372
25 Sauer Albrecht BSV Schwarzwald Kinzig 368
26 Gratz Cornelius PSV Reutlingen 358
27 Harlow Nate Castle Archers Tibinge 338
28 Obinu Marco SV Villingendorf 338
29 Fritz Michael Merzenbachschiitzen 324
Rec blank Sys.Jugend
Trf/20/18
1 Hartmann Martin SV Gunztal Eldern 420
2 Schilling Marcel GBS Noppelingen 364
Rec blank Sys.Damen
Trf/20/18
1 vom Hovel Beate SV-Freiburg 466
Rec blank Sys.Herren
Trf/20/18
1 Bonath Jurgen BC Birkenheide 514
2 Stampfl Robert BS Sittenbach 486
3 Graf Michael BS Mihlen 484
4 Kuhne Bernd BC Birkenheide 472
5 vom Hovel Rolf SV-Freiburg 470
6 Clauder Karl Heinz BC Birkenheide 0
Compound blank Schil
Trf/20/18
1 Kathari Philipp BSC Karlsruhe 488



2 Seltenreich Steffen 1. BSC Karlsruhe 462

Compound blank Damen

Trf/20/18
1 Bruch Barbara BSC Zell a.H 398
2 Battran Sabine Merzenbachschiitzen 382

Compound blank Herr.

Trf/20/18
1 Harmutter Adolf Yukon Nirtingen 496
2 Gentzen Thomas 1. BSC Karlsruhe 486
3 Kathari Joachim BSC Karlsruhe 484
4 Schroschk Harald SG Raisting 468
5 Speil Andreas Castle Archers Tibinge 456

Compound Schiler
Trf/20/18

1 Hibsch Benjamin SG Malsch 424

Compound Jugend

Trf/20/18
1 Funk Joschua Westhausen 500
2 Funk Jonathan Westhausen 494 28/ 8
3 Mozolowski Robin BS zZiurich 494 28/ 6
4 Benne Sebastian SGi Denkingen 478
5 Maier Raphael 1. BSC Karlsruhe 456
6 Rapp Michael SG Tuttlingen 442
7 Theurer Hubertus BSC Schoémberg 442
8 Koppert Jonas 368
9 Seeburger Felix SG Tuttlingen 0

Compound Senjoren

Trf/20/18
1 Maser Helmut BSC Lustenau 502
2 Stanka Gerold Ludwigsburg 490
3 HOss Willi SV Endersbach 466
4 Reiger Helmut Ludwigsburg 464
5 Scheer Dieter BSC Riisselsheim 0



Compound Alters
Trf/20/18

Dittrich
Merkt
Graf
Mikala
Lenz
Kindl
Bruch
Klauss
Wagner
Koppert
Hinnies
Reichelsdorfer
Mihle
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Helmut
Uwe
Lothar
Joachim
Toni
Paul
Hartmut
Alfred
Hermann
Peter
Klaus
Juirgen
Andreas

Compound FU Damen

Trf/20/18

Gfell

Rapp

Vanoni
Seeburger
Sperling
Kommer

Brand
Eibensteiner
Bendowski
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Tammara
Elke
Stepanka
Sabine
Ulrike
Miriam
Susanne
Biggi
Michaela

Compound FU Herren

Trf/20/18

Michl
Mozolowski
Funk
Strohmeier
Jakubek
Grotzinger
Bruch
Haueisen
Jenter
K1ohn
Bohringer
Seeburger
Junker
Fuoss
Riggenbacher
Hubsch
Affolter
Bendowski
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Recurve Schiiler
Trf/20/18

Felix
Christoph
Joachim
Stephan
Andre
Jirgen
Tobias
Dimo
Charly
Sebastian
Sven
Thomas
Dominic
Falk-Peter
Mario
Gerhard
Markus
Clemens

BS Bodensee

SG Tuttlingen

BS Miihlen
Bogenfreunde Baden
BC Ismaning

SV Gunztal Eldern
BSC Zell a.H

BS Miihlen

BfB Baden

BS Bodensee
SV Faimingen
Bogenfreunde Baden

SG Tuttlingen
BC Ismaning
SG Tuttlingen
BC Ismaning
SV Engstlatt
BSC Zell a.H
BC Ismaning
BSC Gosheim

BS Miuhlen

BS Zirich
Westhausen

SSV Baiertal

SV Ginztal Eldern
SV Dornhan

BSC Zell a.H

SV Dornhan

SV Heiligenzimmern
SV Engstlatt

BSC Schomberg

SG Tuttlingen

BSC Zell a.H

SV Engstlatt
T.A.G.

SG Malsch
Bogenschiitzen Zirich
BSC Gosheim

518
514
512
510
508
502
488
486
480
478
476
456
454

496
482
464
462
456
426
402

540
538
534
526
496
490
488
486
484
480
476
470
446
422
388
314



Trf/

Trf/

Trf/

Trf/

o

1 Banholzer
2 Kraibuhler
3 Schmid
4 Schmid
5 Pascual
6 Riick

7 Bazard

Recurve Jugend
20/18

1 Hofmann
2 Zorn
3 Pflaum

Daniel
Fabian
Leonie
Simon
Daniel
Max
Kevin

Jan
Max
Tanja

Recurve Altersklasse

20/18

1 Carli

2 Pflaum

3 Fellhauer
4 Schirholz
5 Hander

6 Dolch

Recurve Damen
20/18

1 Voédisch

2 Kramer

3 Angermiuller
4 Wadle

5 Graf

6 Kurz

7 Grubhofer

Recurve Herren
20/18

Horger
Klein
Wittig
Giesa
Bals
Meyer
Bohm
Stehle
Gruner
Kurz
Wadle
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Walter
Hans
Robert
Peter
Erwin
Eckhard

Claudia
Ute
Steffi
Gabi
Christine
Inge
Doris

Matthias
Michael
Harry
Sven
Gerd
Klaus
Andreas
Andreas
Ridiger
Dietmar
Dirk

SV Villingendorf
SV Dornhan

SG Blitzenreute
SV Villingendorf
SV Engstlatt

SV Brochenzell
SV Engstlatt

SV Glatten
SV Villingendorf
SV Villingendorf

BC Ismaning

SV Villingendorf
BS Bietigheim

SV Ettenbeuren
SV Ettenbeuren
SV Ettenbeuren

1.MBC Miinchen
1.MBC Munchen
1.MBC Miinchen
BS Dahn

BS Miuhlen

SV Glatten
BSC Lustenau

1.MBC Miinchen

Newport Pagnell Archer

1.MBC Munchen

BS Bietigheim

Tell Weilheim

BS Regensburg

BSC Schomberg

SV Heiligenzimmern
BSC Schomberg

SV Glatten

BS Dahn

470
462
454
448
428
352
346

444
414
390

490
404
374

480
478
476
466
458
432
426

522
514
512
504
500
494
470
468
452
450
444



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Trf/20

Schlagenhauf
Eichhorn
Hatt
Schreiner
Mahr

Sucker
Bazard

Thomas
Markus
Ralf
Franz
Simon
Jens
Luc

TrautmannsheimerSven

Armbrust
/18

Mannschaft

SV Brochenzell
Zivadinovic

Hirscher
Reutter

Michael

Langbogen

Ljubomir
Benjamin
Matthias

Bogenfreunde Baden

Knoblauch
Weiher
Oberhofer

Mannschaft

BS Miuhlen
Michl
Graf
Klauss

Rainer
Michael
Gregor

Compound

Felix
Lothar
Alfred

Bogenfreunde Baden

Mikala
Wagner
Mihle

BSC Zzell
Bruch
Bruch
Junker

Joachim
Hermann
Andreas

Hartmut
Tobias
Dominic

Mannschaft Recurve

Angermiller

Matthias
Harry
Steffi

SV Engstlatt
Tell Weilheim
SV Dornhan

BS Dahn

BS Bietigheim
SV Dornhan

SV Engstlatt
SV Ettenbeuren

454
412
398

o

540
512
486

510
480
454

488
488
446

522
512
476

1444

1422

436
430
426
394
366
292
232



2

3

Dahn I
Wadle
Wadle
Schreiner

BS Bietigheim
Giesa
Fellhauer
Mahr

Gabi
Dirk
Franz

Sven
Robert
Simon

466
444
394

504
374
366

1304

1244



